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SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Sonthofen
SLG Moosburg
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Wildbach Landshut
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Sonthofen
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Marsberg
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Wildbach Landshut
SLG Marsberg
SLG Wildbach Landshut
SLG Berlin-98
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG Travetal
SLG Steinachtal
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
SLG Sonthofen
SLG Berlin-98
SLG Butzbach
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Moosburg
SLG Fritzlar
SLG Marsberg
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG Berlin-98
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Duisburg West
SLG Moosburg
SLG Wittgenstein
Einzelmitglied
SLG Fritzlar
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Marsberg
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG Steinachtal
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Einzelwertung

39182
33705
35634
6704
37672
15088
2028
16285
2175
30886
37125
29087
39435
33766
11448
13178
31342
5345
32564
11637
31533
2881
18872
14155
16995
20511
12664
30705
1391
11491
36977
24553
16015
11900
31921
25808
25332
10331
37049
30858
16891
6010
28730
28455
32565
34009
12821
30930
6975
14139
28132
14665
4261
41431
39036
22331
28904
29681
29102
23734
20283
24028
32667

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Riedl, Johannes
Seeliger, Helmut
Wagner, Günther
Eckbauer, Rudolf
Riedl, Johann
Scholze, Wolfgang
Koch, Robert M.
Berger, Johann
Eggemann, Paul
Scherf, Hermann Josef
Koch, Robert
Schreib, Konrad
Schmitt, Leif-Erik
Kölbl, Peter
Jäger, Josef
Feldmeier, Siegfried
Grabowski, Thomas
Lobodzinski, Yorick
Schmitt, May
Krüger, Hartmut
Winke, Alfred
Eilmess, Norbert
Schulenberg, Wolfgang
Hänel, Michael
Rosengart, Günter
Günther, Heinz
Lammers, Engelbert
Guduszeit, Jens
Münzberg, Jürgen
Thiele, Wilhelm
Kulig, Helmut
Fischer, Peter
Lenser, Dieter
Pötzsch, Helmut
Schmitt, Manfred
Ott, Manfred
Erichsen, Olaf
Tesche, Peter
Ehms, Dieter
Gilleßen, Heinz
Meincke, Mathias
Ruosis, Arwed
Hofmann, Dieter
Wölk, Konrad
Backhausen, Martin
Denz, Michael
Lieder, Bernd
Zöhfeld, Lothar
Schultchen, Axel
Ravera, Giovanni
Dimnik, Jens
Ruh, Bruno
Plattner, Heinrich
Lobodzinski, Alexander
Leffler, Christian
Zeitz, Volker
Berg, Jürgen
Plaueln, Dirk
Moers, Hartwig
Brand, Gregor
Bäumner, Jens
Wilms, Andreas
Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
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SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Berlin-98
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
SLG Marsberg
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG Marsberg
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Nürnberg e.V.

87
86
83
83
83
80
78
78
77
76
67
64
61

Einzelwertung

15003
13334
21204
35265
12685
20529
35115
33033
14860
9831
39520
29576
26135

Endergebnis

20:05

25.09.2008

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Götte, Jürgen
Schäfer, Helmut
Roesenberger, Bernd
Vetter, Thomas
Meschede, Johannes Jose
Hildebrandt, Carsten
Erbach, Betty
Rückert, Jürgen-Dieter
Canisius, Peter
Ritter, Wolfgang
Wittgen, Wilhelm
Knauf, Jens
Faltermeier, Rudolf Johann
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SLG Passauer Land e.V. 2
SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Wittgenstein 1
SLG Sonthofen
SLG Wildbach Landshut
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1
SLG Moosburg
SLG Marsberg
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Berlin-98
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 2
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG Fritzlar
SLG Wittgenstein 2

Wagner, Günther
Seeliger, Helmut
Scholze, Wolfgan
Krüger, Hartmut
Eilmess, Norbert
Kulig, Helmut
Grabowski, Thom
Günther, Heinz
Berger, Johann
Moers, Hartwig
Schmitt, Manfred
Tesche, Peter
Hänel, Michael
Denz, Michael
Meincke, Mathias
Brand, Gregor
Berg, Jürgen
Zeitz, Volker
Schäfer, Helmut

Riedl, Johannes
Eckbauer, Rudolf
Eggemann, Paul
Bäumner, Jens
Erichsen, Olaf
Münzberg, Jürge
Rosengart, Günte
Lieder, Bernd
Hofmann, Dieter
Thiele, Wilhelm
Schmitt, May
Fischer, Peter
Knauf, Jens
Canisius, Peter
Ott, Manfred
Guduszeit, Jens
Schultchen, Axel
Eckl, Manfred
Herberg, Gerhard

Riedl, Johann
Feldmeier, Siegfr
Scherf, Hermann
Lobodzinski, Yori
Koch, Robert M.
Koch, Robert
Gilleßen, Heinz
Ruosis, Arwed
Plattner, Heinrich
Backhausen, Mar
Sihler, Hans-Ulric
Ravera, Giovann
Dimnik, Jens
Lenser, Dieter
Vetter, Thomas
Hildebrandt, Cars
Ritter, Wolfgang
Wölk, Konrad
Lobodzinski, Alex

Winke, Alfred
Schreib, Konrad
Erbach, Betty
Jäger, Josef

Wilms, Andreas
Schulenberg, Wo
Steinleitner, Bern
Lammers, Engelb
Plaueln, Dirk
Roesenberger, B
Zöhfeld, Lothar
Götte, Jürgen

Rückert, Jürgen-D

322
317
311
299
298
295
292
290
288
287
283
281
280
276
270
265
258
182
175

Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis
20:06
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SLG Rhön/Werra
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V.
SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V.
SLG Moosburg
SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V.
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Sonthofen
SLG Moosburg
SLG Moosburg
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord
SLG Berlin-98
SLG Fritzlar
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
SLG MG Bungt
SLG Moosburg
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Wildbach Landshut
SLG Travetal
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Rifle Club Münsterland
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG MG Bungt
SLG Sonthofen
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Steinachtal
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Butzbach
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Fritzlar
SLG Butzbach
SLG Südthüringen
SLG Passauer Land e.V.
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
Einzelmitglied
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Miriquidi CA Augustusburg
SLG PSV Stuk.-Senne
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG Berlin-98
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Rifle Club Münsterland
SLG Butzbach
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord
SLG Sonthofen
SLG Passauer Land e.V.

119
118
118
117
117
116
116
116
116
116
115
115
114
114
114
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
113
113
112
112
112
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
109
108
108
108
107
107
107
107
107
107
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
105
105

Einzelwertung

26479
13178
37404
16788
28496
16285
16777
31921
2028
4261
5954
11637
32564
39182
885
10331
28455
6704
16891
28404
28730
37898
33705
37125
11900
34009
29087
37672
5345
39435
10937
33766
17371
5106
2881
41298
32667
2175
28904
8689
15088
39204
28261
22331
37049
26600
35634
25808
39036
29681
20283
29576
17995
4666
15003
24553
14155
37937
40354
22626
1470
25332
31533

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Jung, Hendrik
Feldmeier, Siegfried
Greßler, Reinhard
Thamm, Stefan
Mikoteit, Thorsten
Berger, Johann
Pötker, Harald
Schmitt, Manfred
Koch, Robert M.
Plattner, Heinrich
Steinleitner, Bernhard
Krüger, Hartmut
Schmitt, May
Riedl, Johannes
Krause, Wolfgang
Tesche, Peter
Wölk, Konrad
Eckbauer, Rudolf
Meincke, Mathias
Pospiech, Sylvester
Hofmann, Dieter
Gerstenberger, Werner
Seeliger, Helmut
Koch, Robert
Pötzsch, Helmut
Denz, Michael
Schreib, Konrad
Riedl, Johann
Lobodzinski, Yorick
Schmitt, Leif-Erik
Hanhart, Jörg
Kölbl, Peter
Steimann, Jörg
Dreimüller, Maternus
Eilmess, Norbert
Raeche, Roland
Sihler, Hans-Ulrich
Eggemann, Paul
Berg, Jürgen
Schulte, Karsten
Scholze, Wolfgang
Kerl, Jürgen
Polster, Klaus
Zeitz, Volker
Ehms, Dieter
Kaufmann, Jan
Wagner, Günther
Ott, Manfred
Leffler, Christian
Plaueln, Dirk
Bäumner, Jens
Knauf, Jens
Hertwig, Jürgen
Müller, Alfred
Götte, Jürgen
Fischer, Peter
Hänel, Michael
Gerber, Jürgen
Heckel, Gisela
Schneider, Norbert
Fischer, Manfred
Erichsen, Olaf
Winke, Alfred
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Duisburg West
SLG Wildbach Landshut
SLG Travetal
SLG Marsberg
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG Marsberg
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord
SLG Gera-Leumnitz
SLG Fritzlar
SLG Marsberg
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Wildbach Landshut
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
SLG MG Bungt
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG MG Bungt
SLG Marsberg
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG Marsberg
SLG Wittgenstein
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Rifle Club Münsterland
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Berlin-98
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG Butzbach
SLG Marsberg

105
105
104
104
104
104
104
104
103
103
103
103
102
102
102
102
101
101
101
101
100
100
100
100

99
99
99
98
97
96
94
94
92
90
89
88
87
86
84
83
73
68

Einzelwertung

34119
12821
40406
36977
11899
11491
33033
30014
6975
37322
16995
29102
30886
13334
40816
38700
2201
32565
20511
1391
35265
40508
18872
16015
40389
30858
1606
11494
41431
23734
12664
11448
31342
30705
40877
39929
28132
21204
3079
9831
26370
39520

Endergebnis

20:06

25.09.2008

Platz Name, Vorname Mitgl.Nr. SLG/ Team Gesamt

Larisch, Johannes Rochus
Lieder, Bernd
Ruh, Mario
Kulig, Helmut
Reichwald, Hans Hermann
Thiele, Wilhelm
Rückert, Jürgen-Dieter
Herberg, Gerhard-Herman
Schultchen, Axel
Lüke, Franz-Josef
Rosengart, Günter
Moers, Hartwig
Scherf, Hermann Josef
Schäfer, Helmut
Welker, Wilhelm
Eckardt, Alexander
Eckl, Manfred
Backhausen, Martin
Günther, Heinz
Münzberg, Jürgen
Vetter, Thomas
Köchlin, Carsten
Schulenberg, Wolfgang
Lenser, Dieter
Fröhlking, Rolf
Gilleßen, Heinz
Smolka, Günter
Stief, Gerhard Karl
Lobodzinski, Alexander
Brand, Gregor
Lammers, Engelbert
Jäger, Josef
Grabowski, Thomas
Guduszeit, Jens
Richter, Uwe
Kisse, Dieter
Dimnik, Jens
Roesenberger, Bernd
Erbach, Rüdiger
Ritter, Wolfgang
Metz, Josef
Wittgen, Wilhelm
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7
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12
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15
16
17
18
19
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21
22
23
24
25
26

SLG GKS Bad Oeynhausen e.V
SLG Moosburg
SLG Passauer Land e.V. 1
SLG Steinachtal
SLG Gera-Leumnitz 1
SLG Passauer Land e.V. 2
SLG Wittgenstein 1
SLG Gera-Leumnitz 2
SLG Sonthofen
SLG PPC300-Möhnetal
SLG Butzbach
SLG MG Bungt
SLG BDMP Paderborn e.V.
SLG Rifle Club Essen Nord
SLG GSH Hof/Saale
SLG Wildbach Landshut 1
SLG Brandenburger Schützen
SLG Marsberg
SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V.
SLG Berlin-98
SLG Rifle Club Münsterland
SLG Wittgenstein 2
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 1
SLG Am Katzenstein
SLG Hochsauerland
SLG ZG-Team Leipzig 2

Pötker, Harald
Berger, Johann
Seeliger, Helmut
Schmitt, Manfred
Gerber, Jürgen
Wagner, Günther
Krüger, Hartmut
Steimann, Jörg
Eilmess, Norbert
Schulte, Karsten
Ehms, Dieter
Dreimüller, Mater
Scholze, Wolfgan
Krause, Wolfgang
Meincke, Mathias
Kulig, Helmut
Berg, Jürgen
Moers, Hartwig
Richter, Uwe
Tesche, Peter
Hanhart, Jörg
Schäfer, Helmut
Günther, Heinz
Hänel, Michael
Grabowski, Thom
Ruosis, Arwed

Thamm, Stefan
Hofmann, Dieter
Eckbauer, Rudolf
Schmitt, May
Gerstenberger, W
Riedl, Johannes
Bäumner, Jens
Eckardt, Alexand
Erichsen, Olaf
Denz, Michael
Schneider, Norbe
Smolka, Günter
Eggemann, Paul
Fischer, Manfred
Ott, Manfred
Münzberg, Jürge
Schultchen, Axel
Thiele, Wilhelm
Fröhlking, Rolf
Fischer, Peter
Heckel, Gisela
Herberg, Gerhard
Lieder, Bernd
Knauf, Jens
Rosengart, Günte
Schulenberg, Wo

Mikoteit, Thorsten
Plattner, Heinrich
Feldmeier, Siegfr
Sihler, Hans-Ulric
Greßler, Reinhard
Riedl, Johann
Lobodzinski, Yori
Raeche, Roland
Koch, Robert M.
Lenser, Dieter
Metz, Josef
Helten, Rüdiger
Scherf, Hermann
Welker, Wilhelm
Vetter, Thomas
Koch, Robert
Ritter, Wolfgang
Backhausen, Mar
Larisch, Johanne
Ravera, Giovann
Kisse, Dieter
Lobodzinski, Alex
Brand, Gregor
Dimnik, Jens
Gilleßen, Heinz

Steinleitner, Bern
Schreib, Konrad
Plaueln, Dirk
Michel, Erhard
Winke, Alfred
Jäger, Josef
Polster, Klaus

Götte, Jürgen
Kerl, Jürgen
Pospiech, Sylves
Erbach, Rüdiger

Rückert, Jürgen-D
Lammers, Engelb
Lüke, Franz-Jose
Roesenberger, B

Guduszeit, Jens
Zöhfeld, Lothar

350
347
345
341
337
334
334
332
332
328
325
323
322
322
321
318
317
308
307
306
305
303
302
300
294
100

Mannschaftswertung

Endergebnis
18:35


